294
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu

in inches
- - - - -
Model Coding
Fill in the appropriate numbers or letters to specify the probe of your choice. Fill in all boxes. If an item or dimension does not apply, fill
those boxes with zeros ‘0’.
8
1 - 304 SS Sheath
2 - 316 SS Sheath
3 - Inconel® 600 Sheath
4 - Inconel® 601 Sheath
0 - No extension
1 - Fiberglass
Insulation
3 - Stainless Steel
Overbraid
4 - FEP Insulation
5 - SS Flex Hose
6 - FEP over SS
Flex Hose
1 - Single
2 - Dual
1 - Grounded
2 - Ungrounded
3 - Exposed
1 - None
2 - 45°
3 - 90°
Mineral Insulated Thermocouples and RTD’s
Mineral Insulated Transitions
Basic Sheath Configuration
Sheath and Transition Fitting
(when made with SS Overbraid Wire)
Sheath and Transition Fitting
(when made with Flex Hose)
Sheath and Transition Fitting
(when made with Fiberglass Wire)
J (T/C)
K (T/C)
E (T/C)
T (T/C)
6 (RTD DIN)
4 (RTD NIST)
Z (1K RTD DIN)
5 (RTD DIN 2-Wire)
7 (RTD DIN 1K
2-Wire)
0 - Stripped Ends
1 - Lugs
2 - Lugs with BX
3 - Standard Plug
4 - Standard Jack
5 - Open Terminals
6 - Mini Plug
7 - Mini Jack
8 - Snap Cover, AI Head
9 - Fastabs
A - Fastabs with BX
B - Snap Cover, Plastic Head
C - 3/4 NPT Hex Threaded End
D - 3/4 NPT Hex Nipple
E - Screw Cover, AI Head w/ 3/4
NPT Conduit
F - Screw Cover, Plastic Head w/
3/4 NPT Conduit
G - SS Weatherproof Head w/ 1/2
NPT Conduit
H - 1/2 NPT Hex Nipple
1 - 1/16˝
2 - 1/8˝
3 - 3/16˝
4 - 1/4˝
5 - 3/8˝
6 - 1/2˝